SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

Disciplina 7

17.10.2020 - 18:20

Muski/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno/Open

Rezultati Finale/Final

Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open

Rekordi MKD - 18
Rekordi MKD - 16
Rekordi MKD - 14
Rekordi MKD - 12
Rekordi mitinga

2:11.92
2:18.28
2:18.28
2:32.77
2:51.61
2:09.01

Marko BLAZEVSKI
Damjan PETROVSKI
Damjan PETROVSKI

VAR

AKV

AKV

BETA

MLA

CZE SKOPJE

17.10.2020

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

1. Filip CHRAPAVY

--- Nov rekord na mitingot ---

Matej ZABOJNIK

Vojtech NETRH

Vojtech MATATKO

Simon POPOVSKI

Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI
Darko GJEKIKJ

Luka MARKOVIC

©ONOTOA LN

VK-EXH
VK-EXH

Mane MANOV
Bojan TOMOV

Andrej STOJANOVSKI

Miro KRSTVESKI

Filip CHRAPAVY
GR.
99 Czech ST, CZE
00 Czech ST, CZE
02 Czech ST, CZE
01 Czech ST, CZE
06 Vardar 2018, SK
05 Skopje, SK
05 Skopje, SK
06 Napredak, KS
05 Cnetar, SK
07  Oktopod, SK

Vreme Bodova

2:07.99

2:08.76
2:10.57
2:24.38
2:39.21
2:40.62
2:42.44
2:44.06

827

812
779
576
429
418
404
392

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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